¢ CENTRAL

Anilha

TORNEIO DO REI 21/09/2019
SOAL- SC

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° TRIMANIA
2° MARAJA

3° TORNADO
4° ESPLENDOR
5)” BANDIT

6° MANDRAKE
7° HUDINI

8° ROBOCOP
Ok BIRULEIBI
10° PROMESSA
11° ESCALIBUR
12° BIG BANG
ik MARRETA
14° DR PENA BRANCA
15° BOTUKI
16° FUGITIVO
17° BOLSONARO
18° FLUXO
19° MERCENARIO
20° MAJOR
21° DON RUAN
22° MERCENARIO
23° 100 FUTURO
24° CASCAO
25° MANOLO
26° ALMA NEGRA
27° PURO LUXO
28° R15

29° DURAO
30° R7

030638
003662
069967
549259

mlp 19/20 045

022494
506882
002184
9051103
001203
301175
053879
518692
255624
313270
036934
192590
010793
020304
031703
250714
017486
022518
518162
040902
030928
089794
592775
000480
188836

VALTER ZIMMERMANN
ELOI GARCIA NETO
EDER
CARLOS ALEXANDRE MARQUES
FABIO BITTENCOURT GARCIA CAMBORIU
RAMOM SA
ANISIO DE SOUZA
AGUIAR ASSINI
THIAGO BUENO
JEFERSON JUNIOR DA SILVA
ELIESER DA SILVA CAMBORIU
VICTOR
MAURI DOS SANTOS
VALMIR SOUZA DA SILVA
GIORDANI A.
ORIDES SIQUEIRA FILHO
JUNIOR SAES
JHONN SCHMITZ
LEANDRO A. OLIVEIRA
UILIAN DA SILVA
LEANDRO C. C.
ANDERSON
GEOVANI VIRTUOSO
RODINEI MARCOS DA SILVA
EDUARDO
INDIO
CARLOS ALBERTO IMHOF
ADRIANO MARTINS
JEFERSON LUIZ CARDOZO CAMBORIU

DU

NAVEGANTES

158/240
140/203
134/200
117/191
119/180
114/178
105/178
163/172
86/165
100/163
123/161
87/150
80/150
75/148
76/145
95/143
106/142
92/137
78/135
88/134
94/134
110/133
79/133
79/133
101/132
94/130
85/129
771129
90/126
108/128
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